
Anekant education society's 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College Baramati 

Department of Chemistry 

NO-169 16 JUL 202 MSc I Merit List 2022-23 

Organic Chemistry 
on merit basis for M.Sc.l (Part I) Organic Chemistry 

Following student are selected for provisional admissia 

class during the year 2022-23. These students should confirm admission by paying the fees on or before 

22/07/2022. Those students who are not going to take admission within the above period, will result in 

termination of claim on admission of the students. 

Sr. No. Name Challan no0. 

MAJALEKAR AKSHADA SUNIL 1246734 1. 

KHICHADE ARPITA MAHAVIR 
SHINGADE PRATIKSHA DHANAJI 

DEOKATE SAKSHI CHHAGAN 

1246760 
1248047 
1246834 
1246482 
1247200 

2 

3. 
4. 

5. KARE SHRIPAD RAMCHANDRA 

PATIL SAIRAJ ASHOK 
LAVATE TANUJA SUNIL 

NARUTE VJAY DNYANDEV 

6. 

7. 1245620 

8. 1246162 

9. KHOMANE SIDDHI DATTATRAY 1248096 

SOLANKAR PRIYANKA VJAY 1246997 10. 
11. | DOMBALE SNEHA BAPURAO 1247014 

SHIPKULE GANESH ANIL 1246484 

KALE PRIYANKA BALU 

TAKALE SAHITA RAVINDRA 
TAKALE GANESH ANANT 

SHINDE NEHA DADASAHEB 

1247269 

1245830 

1246083 
1247097 

l4. 

L5. 

16. 

17. AGARKAR TEJSHREE DEVIDAS 1247114 

PAWAR SHWETA SANJAY 
ZAGADE ANKITA BALASO 
GAIKWAD ANJALI DIPAK 

1246738 
1246828 

18. 

19. 

20. 1246786 

21. SHIRSAT SHRADDHA MARUTI 1246975 

22. PAWAR KAJAL VIJAY 1246903 

23. PAWAR VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR 1246149 

24. PATIL SHUBHAM MOHAN 1246182 
25. CHAVAN ONKAR ABHIMANYU 1245765 

GAIKWAD VIVEK HANMANT 
27. SURAVASE CHETAN BALASAHEB 

26. 1246166 

1247112 

28. NALAWADE RUTUJA BALU 1246791 

29 PARKALE MOHINI DATTATRAYA 1246125 

PAWAR NIKITA SHIVA 1246144 
1246220 
1246154 

30. 

31. PATANE APPASO GULAB 

32. JARAD SHRADDHA SURESH 

33 KALE DIGVIJAY SUBHASH 1247437 

34. SALVE YASH NAGSEN 1246948 

35. DEOKATE SAHIL BALASAHEB 1247137 

Head Chairman Principal Chatu dmssio Admlssion committee 
PG Coordinator 
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